		City and County of Denver				City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
SEAL ST		Legislation Details					
File #:	23-1	23-1727 Version: 1					
Туре:	Res	olution	St	atus:	Adopted		
File created:	11/5	11/5/2023 In cont			Business, Arts, Workforce, Clir Services Committee	nate & Aviation	
On agenda:	11/2	7/2023	Fii	nal action:	11/27/2023		
Title:	Floo Airpo Appi floor regu	A resolution approving a proposed Agreement between the City and County of Denver and New Flooring Horizons LLC concerning floor surface replacement and repair at Denver International Airport. Approves a contract with New Flooring Horizons LLC for \$1,000,000 and a term of five years for flooring surface replacement and repair at the airport, in Council District 11. 202265506. The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 12-18-2023. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 11-15-2023.					
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	Meli	Melissa Mata					
Code sections: Attachments:	1. RR23-1727_DEN_NewFlooringHorizonsLLC_11.2.pdf, 2. 23-1727 Contract_New Flooring Horizons LLC - 202265506, 3. 23-1727 Filed Resolution_New Flooring Horizons LLC, 4. 23-1727 Filed Resolution_New Flooring Horizons LLC, 5. 23-1727_signed						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Act	ion	Result	
11/27/2023	1	Council F	President	sig	ned		
11/27/2023	1	City Cour	ncil	ado	opted	Pass	
11/15/2023	1	Business, Arts, Workforce, Climate & Aviation Services Committee			proved by consent	Pass	